
Sr No Name of PTA Designation Name of 
the Student

Std/ Div E mail Id Mobile no.

1 Ms Zeenat Syed Chairman principal.ambernath@podar.or g 8879312391

2 Mr Prakash Israni Vice Chairman Mohit Israni VII Thomson prakash24adv@gmail.com 9820291746

3 Mr Chandrasen
Narwade

Secretary chandrasen.narwade@podar.org 8879312391

4 Mr Sudesh Jadhav Joint Secretary Abhiraj Jadhav VII Newton sudeshcool@gmail.com 8879969574

5 Ms. Chaitali Khopkar Joint Secretary Anay Khopkar VII Einstein chaitalikhopkar7@gmail.com 7775805596
6 Ms Siddhi Ahuja Treasurer Unnati Ahuja VI Armstrong sangeetaa0107@gmail.com 9325966855
7 Ms (Dr) Chetana Shah Joint Treasurer Jiya Shah VI Edison dr_chetana@hotmail.com 9322125577

8 Ms Prapancha Jella Teacher PTA 
Member

I prapancha.jella@podar.org 8879312391

9 Ms Ankita Shah PTA Member Kashish Shah I shahmitesh8010@gmail.com 8208017316

10 Ms Kripa Idnani Teacher PTA 
Member

II kripa.idnani@podar.org 8879312391

11 Ms Ritu Bijlani PTA Member Myra Bijlani II budhraniritu@gmail.com 8080888103

12 Ms Chanda Nagar Teacher PTA 
Member

III nagar.chanda@podar.org 8879312391

13 Mr Amit Verma PTA Member Nitya Verma III amit1806verma@gmail.com 9860603783

14 Ms Sheetal Patil Teacher PTA 
Member

IV sheetal.patil@podar.org 8879312391

15 Ms Tanvi Ahuja PTA Member Illiana Ahuja IV tanvi.deepak.ahuja@gmail.c om 8080863309

16 Ms Mamta Chouhan Teacher PTA 
Member

V mamta.chouhan@podar.org 8879312391

17 Ms Leena Pandav PTA Member Samaira Pandav V princess.flyhigh@gmail.com 8275517892

18 Ms Priti Nair Teacher PTA 
Member

VI priti.nair@podar.org 8879312391

19 Ms Tanushree Seal PTA Member Priyanshu Seal VI sujeetseal@yahoo.com 7045693930

20 Ms Heena Maner Teacher PTA 
Member

VII heena.maner@podar.org 8879312391

21 Ms Kamakshi Koul PTA Member Aneeka Koul VII aneekaaneel@gmail.com 9307721128

22 Ms Punita Mishra Teacher PTA 
Member

VIII punita.mishra@podar.org 8879312391

23 Mr Prasanta Kumar
Ojha

PTA Member Krishnaraj Ojha VIII prasantaojha@gmail.com 9422385589

24 Ms Benedicteni Nadar Teacher PTA 
Member

IX benadicteni.nadar@podar.org 8879312391

25 Ms Janhavi Sawant PTA Member Om Sawant IX janhavi1583@gmail.com 9923192068

26 Ms Lakshmi Vineeth Teacher PTA 
Member

X lakshmi.vineeth@podar.org 8879312391

27 Ms Jyoti Tiwari PTA Member Akshra Tiwari X priansh@yahoo.co.in 8100944446
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